Location

Brooke Park

St Canices / Dunverne PA
Enagh Cresent Pa
Glenabbey

Claudy cemetery
claudy skip site
City Cemetery

City Cemetery
Lapwing Way PA
Learmount
Roulstone Ave PA
Shantallow

St Columbs Park PA
St Columbs park
Strathfoyle Skip Site

Templemore Sports Complex

Prehen Playing Fields
Lisnagelvin Swimming Pool
Lisnagelvin Bowling Green
Lisnagelvin Playing Fields
Ballyoan Cemetery
Altnagelvin Cemetery
Maydown 2G

Fountain 2G

Clooney Park West Tennis Cts

Shantallow 2G
Bishops Field 2G
Bishops field 3G
Lettershandoney MUGA
Leafair 3G

St Columbs 2G

Glen 2G

Lincoln Courts 2G
Roulstone Ave 2G

St Columbs Tennis Cts
Irish St MUGA
Newbuidings 3G
Brandywell Sports Centre
Bull Park

Donkey Field
Ederowen PA
Marianus Glen
Ballmagroarty PA
Riverview PA

Tourist Office
Guildhall

Train Station

Foyle ST
Hazelbank PA

Date
08/10/2015
11/05/2016
11/05/2016
25/07/2016
10/05/2016
10/05/2016
27/05/2016
31/05/2016
03/08/2016
10/05/2016
03/08/2016
26/07/2016
13/04/2016
13/04/2016
18/07/2016
22/07/2016
20/07/2016
02/10/2015
13/07/2016
22/05/2015
13/07/2016
20/10/2015
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
24/03/2016
13/01/2016
12/01/2016
12/01/2016
07/01/2016
07/01/2016
04/11/2015
02/11/2015
08/10/2015
08/10/2015
07/10/2015
06/10/2015
23/09/2015
17/08/2015
08/07/2015
26/07/2016
26/07/2016
25/07/2016
25/07/2016
16/05/2016
07/06/2016
29/07/2016
29/06/2016
29/07/2016
24/05/2016

Product
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup

Pistol
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup

Chikara
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup
Roundup



Glenabbey PA
STRABANE AREA
Glebe

Camus
Plumbridge
Ardstraw
Spamount
Listymore
Courtai Park
Lisnafin

13/05/2016

26/05/2016
26/05/2016
21/06/2016
26/05/2016
18/07/2016
22/07/2016
01/06/2016
15/06/2016

Roundup

Roundup
Roundup
Pistol
Roundup
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol
Pistol



