Location	Date	Product
Brooke Park	08/10/2015	Roundup
St Canices / Dunverne PA	11/05/2016	Roundup
Enagh Cresent Pa	11/05/2016	Roundup
Glenabbey	25/07/2016	Roundup
Claudy cemetery	10/05/2016	Roundup
claudy skip site	10/05/2016	Roundup
City Cemetery	27/05/2016	Roundup
City Cemetery	31/05/2016	Pistol
Lapwing Way PA	03/08/2016	Roundup
Learmount	10/05/2016	Roundup
Roulstone Ave PA	03/08/2016	Roundup
Shantallow	26/07/2016	Roundup
St Columbs Park PA	13/04/2016	Roundup
St Columbs park	13/04/2016	Chikara
Strathfoyle Skip Site	18/07/2016	Roundup
Templemore Sports Complex	22/07/2016	Roundup
Prehen Playing Fields	20/07/2016	Roundup
Lisnagelvin Swimming Pool	02/10/2015	Roundup
Lisnagelvin Bowling Green	13/07/2016	Roundup
Lisnagelvin Playing Fields	22/05/2015	Roundup
Ballyoan Cemetery	13/07/2016	Roundup
Altnagelvin Cemetery	20/10/2015	Roundup
Maydown 2G	24/03/2016	Roundup
Fountain 2G	24/03/2016	Roundup
Clooney Park West Tennis Cts	24/03/2016	Roundup
Shantallow 2G	13/01/2016	Roundup
Bishops Field 2G	12/01/2016	Roundup
Bishops field 3G	12/01/2016	Roundup
Lettershandoney MUGA	07/01/2016	Roundup
Leafair 3G	07/01/2016	Roundup
St Columbs 2G	04/11/2015	Roundup
Glen 2G	02/11/2015	Roundup
Lincoln Courts 2G	08/10/2015	Roundup
Roulstone Ave 2G	08/10/2015	Roundup
St Columbs Tennis Cts	07/10/2015	Roundup
Irish St MUGA	06/10/2015	Roundup
Newbuidings 3G	23/09/2015	Roundup
Brandywell Sports Centre	17/08/2015	Roundup
Bull Park	09/07/2015	Roundup
Donkey Field	26/07/2016	Roundup
Ederowen PA	26/07/2016	Roundup
Marianus Glen	25/07/2016	Roundup
Ballmagroarty PA	25/07/2016	Roundup
Riverview PA	16/05/2016	Roundup
Tourist Office	07/06/2016	Roundup
Guildhall	29/07/2016	Roundup
Train Station	29/06/2016	Roundup
Foyle ST	29/07/2016	Roundup
Hazelbank PA	24/05/2016	Roundup

Glenabbey PA	13/05/2016	Roundup
STRABANE AREA		
Glebe	26/05/2016	Roundup
Camus	26/05/2016	Roundup
Plumbridge	21/06/2016	Pistol
Ardstraw	26/05/2016	Roundup
Spamount	18/07/2016	Pistol
Listymore	22/07/2016	Pistol
Courtai Park	01/06/2016	Pistol
Lisnafin	15/06/2016	Pistol